
CHRISTMAS TERM 2024 Start Finish Number of Funded Days

Inset Day Monday 2nd September

1st Half Term Tuesday 3rd September Friday 18th October 34

Half Term Holiday Monday 21st October Friday 25th October

2nd Half Term Monday 28th October Wednesday 18th December 38

EASTER TERM 2025 Start Finish Number of Funded Days

Inset Day Friday 3rd January

1st Half Term Monday 6th January Friday 14th February 30

Half Term Holiday Monday 17th February Friday 21st February

2nd Half Term Monday 24th February Friday 4th April 30

SUMMER TERM 2025 Start Finish Number of Funded Days

Bank Holiday Monday 21st April

1st Half Term Tuesday 22nd April Friday 23rd May 23

Bank Holiday Monday 5th May 

Half Term Holiday Monday 26th May Friday 30th May

2nd Half Term Monday 2nd June 35

KEY:  - Term Time (white background & normal text)

 - Nursery Holidays

 - Bank Holidays & Christmas Holidays (Nursery Closed)

 - Sat & Sun (bold text)

 - Staff inset (Nursery Closed)

CHRISTMAS TERM 2024

September '24 October '24 November '24 December '24

M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S

1 1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 1

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 16 17 18 19 20 21 22

23 24 25 26 27 28 29 28 29 30 31 25 26 27 28 29 30 23 24 25 26 27 28 29

30 30 31

EASTER TERM 2025

January '25 February '25 March '25 April '25

M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S

1 2 3 4 5 1 2 1 2 1 2 3 4 5 6

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 7 8 9 10 11 12 13

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 21 22 23 24 25 26 27

27 28 29 30 31 24 25 26 27 28 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 28 29 30

31

SUMMER TERM 2025

May '25 June '25 July '25 August '25

M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S

1 2 3 4 1 1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 11 12 13 14 15 16 17

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 18 19 20 21 22 23 24

26 27 28 29 30 31 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 28 29 30 31 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

30

CHRISTMAS TERM 2025

September '25

M T W T F S S

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Important Information

General Nursery is only closed to all for Christmas holidays, bank holidays and inset days 

Holiday Care Available for term time only children. 4 weeks notice is required. Full charge is applied

Funding Applied to term time dates only for 38 weeks of the year to a maximum of 190 days

Oakhill Nursery Holiday Dates 2024/2025

Friday 18th July 


